Dated gift declared

5.9.2008
20.10.08

20.10.08

21.10.08
21.10.08
28.10.08
23.1.09
27.1.09
27.1.09
27.1.09
27.1.09
29.1.09
9.2.09
20.3.09
25.3.09
26.3.09
28.8.09
19.6.09
25.6.09
26.6.09
16.9.09
3.5.09
5.8.10
10.8.10
10.8.11
11.8.10
29.10.10
15.12.10
22.12.10
24.12.10
6.3.11
8.8.11
13.9.11

29.9.11
91111
91111
91111
91111
91111
28.11.11
8.12.11
12.12.11
221111

Council Department/Section

Finance
Social Services

Social Services

Environmental Services
Town Services
Tourism

Human Resources
Bingara HACC

IT

Town Services
Town Services
Finance

Human Resources
Social Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Finance
Engineering
Social Services
Tourism

Tourism

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Bingara HACC
Training

Finance

Finance

Finance

Tourism

Social Services
Council

Finance
Engineering
Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Tourism
Environmental Services
Executive

Human Resources

Name of gift giver

Simons Ravden
Bob Silva

Bob Silva

CMCA Organisers
CMCA Organisers
CMCA Organisers

Scorptec

Tyco Water

Cardia Plumbing
Outstanding Collections
LG Super

Circus Zsavia

Sunset Caravan Park
Sunset Caravan Park
Resident

Resident

Opera in the Paddock
Warialda Off Road
Resident

Resident

Simons Ravden
Simons Ravden
Resident

Flex Shield

Resident

Scorptec

Resident

Opera in the Paddock
Resident

Conference prize
Komatsu

Toro

Clark Equipment
Cardia Plumbing
Flygt

Rollers Australia
Resident
Councillor Tremain
Councillor Tremain
LGA of NSW

Description of Gift

Tickets to Roosters NRL football match including passes to Directors' Room

2 paintings
1 painting

meal and a glass of wine

meal - Andrew and Jodie

aerial photo of site, 2 volunteer t-shirts and 2 meals
ipod

coathanger and a packet of biscuits
Wine holder and bottle of wine

t-shirt, stubby holder, hat

esky and 6 pack

box of chocolates

picnic backpack

Circus ticket discount voucher - 2 x 1/2 price tickets and $2 voucher
Accommodation and breakfast
Accommodation

2 x $2 scratchie

a couple of coffee muags

Craft donations

Ticket

4 entry passes

10 pack pre mixed Johnnie Walker and Cola cans
bottle of wine

NRL ticket

NRL ticket

Half a wombok

Package including esky, 6 pack of beer, bag of cashews
2 boxes of chocolates

bottle of wine and a box of chocolates
box of chocolates

ticket

gold plated necklace and pendant

4 NRL Rugby Leaque Grandfinal Tickets
Tall Ships Cruise

Golf umbrella

2 hats

Jacket and 2 hats

1 t-shirt

1 umbrella + 2 hats

3 x stubby holders

fruit cake

Pen

Hand Lotion

$25 Coles/Myer gift card

Estimated value

unknown

$30
60

less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
$100

$100

less than $50
$25

$50

$80

$20

$15

$40

$40

less than $50
$15

$20

less than $50
less than $50
less than $50
unknown

$25

$20 each
$100

$30

$65

$10

less than $50
less than $50
less than $50

Known value

$350 each - value determined by ‘for sale’
ticket on the back of the painting

$350 each - value determined by 'for sale
ticket on the back of the painting

$18

$4

$25

Who benefited from gift

self
self

fundraiser

self

self

self

Picnic Day prize
self

self

self

self

self

self

Warialda family (see email)
work related trip
work related trip
self

Office Kitchen
attendees at Youth Centre
self

self

self

self

self

self

self

self

self

self

self

self

donated to volunteer - Ryan Smith
self

self

Picnic Day prize
Picnic Day prize
Picnic Day prize
Picnic Day prize
Picnic Day prize
self

self

self

self



