Dated gift declared	Council Department/Section	Name of gift giver	Description of Gift	Estimated value	Known value	Who benefited from gift
5.9.2008	Finance	Simons Ravden	Tickets to Roosters NRL football match including passes to Directors' Room	unknown		self
20.10.08	Social Services	Bob Silva	2 paintings		\$350 each - value determined by 'for sale' ticket on the back of the painting	self
20.10.08	Social Services	Bob Silva	1 painting		\$350 each - value determined by 'for sale' ticket on the back of the painting	fundraiser
21.10.08	Environmental Services	CMCA Organisers	meal and a glass of wine		\$18	self
21.10.08	Town Services	CMCA Organisers	meal - Andrew and Jodie	\$30		self
28.10.08	Tourism	CMCA Organisers	aerial photo of site, 2 volunteer t-shirts and 2 meals	60		self
23.1.09	Human Resources		ipod			Picnic Day prize
27.1.09	Bingara HACC		coathanger and a packet of biscuits	less than \$50		self
27.1.09	IT	Scorptec	Wine holder and bottle of wine	less than \$50		self
27.1.09	Town Services	Tyco Water	t-shirt, stubby holder, hat	less than \$50		self
27.1.09	Town Services	Cardia Plumbing	esky and 6 pack	less than \$50		self
29.1.09	Finance	Outstanding Collections	box of chocolates	less than \$50		self
9.2.09	Human Resources	LG Super	picnic backpack	less than \$50		self
20.3.09	Social Services	Circus Zsavia	Circus ticket discount voucher - 2 x 1/2 price tickets and \$2 voucher	less than \$50		Warialda family (see email)
25.3.09	Environmental Services	Sunset Caravan Park	Accommodation and breakfast	\$100		work related trip
26.3.09	Environmental Services	Sunset Caravan Park	Accommodation	\$100		work related trip
28.8.09	Finance	Resident	2 x \$2 scratchie		\$4	self
19.6.09	Engineering		a couple of coffee mugs	less than \$50		Office Kitchen
25.6.09	Social Services	Resident	Craft donations	\$25		attendees at Youth Centre
26.6.09	Tourism	Opera in the Paddock	Ticket	\$50		self
16.9.09	Tourism	Warialda Off Road	4 entry passes	\$80		self
3.5.09	Finance	Resident	10 pack pre mixed Johnnie Walker and Cola cans	\$20		self
5.8.10	Finance	Resident	bottle of wine	\$15		self
10.8.10	Finance	Simons Ravden	NRL ticket	\$40		self
10.8.11	Finance	Simons Ravden	NRL ticket	\$40		self
11.8.10	Bingara HACC	Resident	Half a wombok	less than \$50		self
29.10.10	Training	Flex Shield	Package including esky, 6 pack of beer, bag of cashews	\$15		self
15.12.10	Finance	Resident	2 boxes of chocolates	\$20		self
22.12.10	Finance	Scorptec	bottle of wine and a box of chocolates	less than \$50		self
24.12.10	Finance	Resident	box of chocolates	less than \$50		self
6.3.11	Tourism	Opera in the Paddock	ticket	less than \$50		
8.8.11	Social Services	Resident	gold plated necklace and pendant	unknown		self
13.9.11	Council		4 NRL Rugby League Grandfinal Tickets			donated to volunteer - Ryan Smith
	Finance	Conference prize	Tall Ships Cruise			self
29.9.11	Engineering	Komatsu	Golf umbrella	\$25		self
9.11.11	Council	Toro	2 hats	\$20 each		Picnic Day prize
9.11.11	Council	Clark Equipment	Jacket and 2 hats	\$100		Picnic Day prize
9.11.11	Council	Cardia Plumbing	1 t-shirt	\$30		Picnic Day prize
9.11.11	Council	Flygt	1 umbrella + 2 hats	\$65		Picnic Day prize
9.11.11	Council	Rollers Australia	3 x stubby holders	\$10		Picnic Day prize
28.11.11	Tourism	Resident	fruit cake	less than \$50		self
8.12.11	Environmental Services	Councillor Tremain	Pen	less than \$50		self
12.12.11	Executive	Councillor Tremain	Hand Lotion	less than \$50		self
22.11.11	Human Resources	LGA of NSW	\$25 Coles/Myer gift card		\$25	self